
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Agatha Skelton - (970370) - Maidstone SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.48 425 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover  3

30.69 417 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

30.78 413 H 11/05/21 Maidstone Maidstone Maidstone SC 0

31.03 403 H 26/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.15 398 H 24/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.26 394 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.38 390 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.39 389 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.40 389 F 22/04/18 East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet Crawley Maidstone SC 3

31.45 387 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

31.45 387 H 04/01/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.46 387 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.50 385 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

31.52 384 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.52 384 H 21/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Maidstone SC 3

31.55 383 H 30/09/18 Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet MEDWAY PARK Maidstone SC 3

31.59 382 H 25/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.73 377 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.74 377 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.81 374 H 27/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.84 373 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.94 370 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.96 369 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

32.44 353 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Maidstone SC 3

32.85 340 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

32.96 336 H 01/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.09 332 H 29/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4
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33.09 332 H 29/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.32 325 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

33.67 315 H 08/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.71 314 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

33.91 309 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

33.94 308 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

35.72 264 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

35.99 258 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

36.49 248 H 07/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

36.86 240 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

37.67 225 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

37.99 219 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

38.21 216 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

38.31 214 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

39.06 202 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

39.56 194 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

40.68 179 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

40.92 175 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

42.31 159 H 08/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.95 152 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

43.26 148 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

48.19 107  09/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

48.64 104  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

49.45 99  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.78 413 H 11/05/21 Maidstone Maidstone Maidstone SC 0

30.48 425 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover  3

31.15 398 H 24/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.26 394 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.55 383 H 30/09/18 Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet MEDWAY PARK Maidstone SC 3

31.59 382 H 25/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.52 384 H 21/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Maidstone SC 3

31.46 387 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.40 389 F 22/04/18 East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet Crawley Maidstone SC 3

31.45 387 H 04/01/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.38 390 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.39 389 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

30.69 417 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

31.84 373 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.03 403 H 26/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.74 377 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.45 387 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

31.52 384 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.73 377 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.94 370 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.50 385 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

31.81 374 H 27/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.85 340 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.96 369 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

32.44 353 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Maidstone SC 3

33.71 314 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

33.67 315 H 08/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4
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33.67 315 H 08/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

32.96 336 H 01/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.91 309 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

33.32 325 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

33.94 308 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

33.09 332 H 29/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

35.99 258 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

35.72 264 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

37.99 219 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

36.86 240 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

36.49 248 H 07/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

38.21 216 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

37.67 225 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

40.68 179 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

39.06 202 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

38.31 214 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

39.56 194 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

43.26 148 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

40.92 175 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

42.31 159 H 08/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.95 152 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

48.19 107  09/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

49.45 99  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

48.64 104  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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